
ffi
EM BASSY OF TH T RE PU BLIC OF TH E PH I LI PPI N ES
PASUCUAN NC iTEPU BLIKA NC PILII'INAS
NAIROBI

LET-PHL- ,25 -2022

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

17 May 2022

Sir/t\Iadam

The Embassy of the Republic of the Philippines in Nairobi, Kenya, through its
Bids and Awards Committee, invites all interested proponents to quote their lowest
price for the most direct roundtrip economy class Nairobi-Arlanda-Nairobi airline
ticket for one (1) person departing on 30/31 May 2022 and returning on 04/05 June
2022.

The quotation should be submitted on o!' b,efgre 19 Mav 2022 at the Embassy
of the Republic of the Philippines P.O. Box 47941, 00100 Mzima Springs Road,
Lavington, Nairobi, Kenya or via email at phnairobibacsecretariat@qmail.com and/or

dfa OV h All quotations submitted shall be inclusive of VAT and other
charges

The Embassy will secure the services of the proponent who provides the most
responsive quote.

For further information, please contact BAC Secretariat at mobile number nos
+254 736 3100 50 and +254 736 3100 66.

Yours truly,

O. JOSUE
Chairperson, Bids Awards Committee

001 lvzima sqrlngs Road Lavington, p.o. }ox47941. 00100 Nairobi, Kenya
Tel Nos.: {+254) 736 3'10 049 . (+254)734 450 OOl

Website. www.nairobipe.dfa.gov.ph . E-mail: nairobr.pe@dfa.gov.ph . pe.nairobi@gmarl.com


